

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP No. 9632/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).863/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in CRLMA No. 189/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KESHAV RAJ SARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/direction)

Date: 13/09/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv. for

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

To come up with the main case.

(PARVEEN KR. CHAWLA)

Court Master

(KANWAL SINGH)

Court Master